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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 GPN https://www.linkedin.com/company/glanbiaperformancenutrition/United States 1,105 123 11.13% ▲ 0
2 Coca-Cola Southwest Beverageshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cocacolaswb/United States 1,731 188 10.86% ▲ 1
3 Ingredion https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingredion-incorporated/United States 7,102 634 8.93% ▼ -1
4 The Chefs'  Warehouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-chefs-warehouse/United States 1,100 93 8.45% ▲ 3
5 Monster Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/monster-energy_2/United States 4,813 398 8.27% ▲ 0
6 Ocean Spray Cranberries https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocean-spray-cranberries/United States 1,698 135 7.95% ▲ 14
7 Chobani https://www.linkedin.com/company/chobani/United States 1,517 111 7.32% ▼ -3
8 Niagara Bottling https://www.linkedin.com/company/niagara-bottling-llc/United States 4,003 290 7.24% ▲ 0
9 Coca-Cola Beverages Floridahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cokeflorida/United States 1,953 131 6.71% ▲ 19

10 The Kraft Heinz Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-kraft-heinz-company/United States 22,068 1,449 6.57% ▼ -4
11 Constellation Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/constellation-brands/United States 5,397 351 6.50% ▲ 3
12 PepsiCo https://www.linkedin.com/company/pepsico/United States 115,722 7,000 6.05% ▼ -2
13 The Boston Beer Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/boston-beer-company/United States 1,892 113 5.97% ▼ -1
14 Morrison Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/morrison-healthcare-food-services/United States 4,440 264 5.95% ▲ 4
15 sweetgreen https://www.linkedin.com/company/sweetgreen/United States 1,771 100 5.65% ▲ 12
16 Fresh Del Monte https://www.linkedin.com/company/freshdelmonte/United States 3,024 169 5.59% ▼ -5
17 B&G Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgfoodsinc/United States 1,221 68 5.57% ▲ 26
18 Cooper's Hawk Winery and Restaurantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cooper's-hawk-winery-and-restaurants/United States 2,186 119 5.44% ▲ 6
19 Reyes Coca-Cola Bottling https://www.linkedin.com/company/reyes-coca-cola-bottling/United States 2,576 140 5.43% ▼ -4
20 Unidine https://www.linkedin.com/company/unidine-corporation/United States 1,355 73 5.39% ▼ -7
21 Flik Hospitality Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/flik-hospitality-group/United States 1,419 76 5.36% ▼ -4
22 Anheuser-Busch https://www.linkedin.com/company/anheuser-busch/United States 6,444 339 5.26% ▼ -13
23 Canteen North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/canteen-usa/United States 1,356 70 5.16% ▼ -4
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24 Del Monte Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/del-monte-foods-inc-/United States 1,770 88 4.97% ▼ -3
25 First Watch Restaurants https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-watch-restaurant/United States 3,024 145 4.79% ▲ 6
26 Eataly https://www.linkedin.com/company/eataly/United States 3,179 144 4.53% ▲ 0
27 Crumbl Cookies https://www.linkedin.com/company/crumblcookies/United States 3,833 173 4.51% ▲ 2
28 Performance Foodservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/performance-foodservice/United States 4,119 179 4.35% ▲ 6
29 Keurig Dr Pepper https://www.linkedin.com/company/keurig-dr-pepper-inc/United States 11,207 482 4.30% ▲ 3
30 Conagra Brands https://www.linkedin.com/company/conagra-brands/United States 7,018 300 4.27% ▲ 0
31 ISS Guckenheimer https://www.linkedin.com/company/guckenheimer/United States 1,104 46 4.17% ▼ -8
32 SSP America https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssp-america/United States 1,835 76 4.14% ▲ 6
33 The Coca-Cola Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-coca-cola-company/United States 60,656 2,500 4.12% ▲ 0
34 Swire Coca-Cola, USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/swire-coca-cola-usa/United States 2,043 82 4.01% ▼ -9
35 Chartwells Higher Education Dining Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/chartwells-higher-education-division-/United States 4,615 185 4.01% ▲ 1
36 Rita's Italian Ice https://www.linkedin.com/company/rita's-italian-ice/United States 1,419 54 3.81% ▲ 11
37 Compass Group USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/compass-group-north-america/United States 50,568 1,888 3.73% ▲ 2
38 BIGGBY COFFEE https://www.linkedin.com/company/biggby-coffee/United States 1,428 53 3.71% ▲ 11
39 Chartwells School Dining Services K12https://www.linkedin.com/company/chartwells-school-dining-services-k12/United States 1,524 56 3.67% ▼ -4
40 Campbell Soup Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/campbell-soup-company/United States 9,698 348 3.59% ▲ 2
41 CORE Foodservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/corefoodservice/United States 1,193 42 3.52% ▼ -19
42 US Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/usfoods/United States 19,880 666 3.35% ▲ 3
43 FreshDirect https://www.linkedin.com/company/freshdirect/United States 1,395 46 3.30% ▼ -3
44 Godiva Chocolatier https://www.linkedin.com/company/godiva-chocolatier/United States 1,889 62 3.28% ▲ 8
45 Gordon Food Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/gordon-food-service/United States 9,669 316 3.27% ▼ -4
46 Dutch Bros Coffee https://www.linkedin.com/company/dutchbroscoffee/United States 4,779 155 3.24% ▼ -2
47 Sysco https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysco/United States 26,065 793 3.04% ▼ -10
48 Cheney Brothers https://www.linkedin.com/company/cheney-brothers-inc/United States 1,205 36 2.99% ▲ 3
49 Bolthouse Farms https://www.linkedin.com/company/bolthouse-farms/United States 1,022 30 2.94% New Entry
50 Dot Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/dotfoods/United States 1,879 52 2.77% New Entry
51 Casey's https://www.linkedin.com/company/caseys/United States 11,827 316 2.67% ▲ 7
52 AVI Foodsystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/avi-foodsystems/United States 2,359 61 2.59% ▼ -4
53 Blue Apron https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-apron/United States 1,627 41 2.52% ▼ -3
54 Caribou Coffee https://www.linkedin.com/company/caribou-coffee/United States 3,413 84 2.46% ▼ -1
55 Home Chef https://www.linkedin.com/company/relished/United States 1,673 41 2.45% ▼ -9
56 Nothing Bundt Cakes https://www.linkedin.com/company/nothing-bundt-cakes/United States 3,026 74 2.45% ▲ 0
57 Shamrock Foods Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shamrock-foods/United States 2,727 64 2.35% ▼ -3
58 HMSHost https://www.linkedin.com/company/hmshost/United States 8,377 196 2.34% ▲ 3
59 Frito-Lay https://www.linkedin.com/company/frito-lay/United States 9,568 221 2.31% ▲ 1
60 New Seasons Market https://www.linkedin.com/company/new-seasons-market/United States 1,257 28 2.23% ▲ 3
61 Harry & David https://www.linkedin.com/company/harry-&-david/United States 1,669 35 2.10% ▲ 8
62 Krispy Kreme https://www.linkedin.com/company/krispy-kreme/United States 6,734 128 1.90% ▲ 0
63 Farmer Brothers https://www.linkedin.com/company/farmer-brothers/United States 3,069 58 1.89% ▲ 7
64 Columbia Distributing https://www.linkedin.com/company/columbia-distributing/United States 1,233 23 1.87% ▼ -5
65 Aramark Refreshments https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-refreshment-services/United States 5,912 106 1.79% ▲ 1
66 UNFI https://www.linkedin.com/company/unfi/United States 15,284 272 1.78% ▼ -9
67 Coca-Cola Consolidated https://www.linkedin.com/company/cocacolaconsolidated/United States 13,391 207 1.55% ▲ 0
68 Cinnabon https://www.linkedin.com/company/cinnabon/United States 1,525 23 1.51% ▼ -3
69 Tom Thumb Supermarket https://www.linkedin.com/company/tom-thumb-supermarket/United States 1,162 17 1.46% ▼ -1
70 Mariano's https://www.linkedin.com/company/mariano's/United States 2,851 37 1.30% ▲ 1
71 Hu https://www.linkedin.com/company/hu-kitchen/United States 1,045 13 1.24% ▼ -16
72 DS Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/ds-waters/United States 1,322 16 1.21% ▲ 7
73 Pepsi Bottling Ventures https://www.linkedin.com/company/pepsi-bottling-ventures/United States 3,586 43 1.20% ▲ 0
74 Newk's Eatery https://www.linkedin.com/company/newks-eatery/United States 1,236 14 1.13% ▼ -10
75 Ben E. Keith Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/benekeithfoods/United States 1,445 15 1.04% ▼ -3
76 Dairy Queen https://www.linkedin.com/company/dairy-queen/United States 22,758 207 0.91% ▲ 1
77 Jets Pizza https://www.linkedin.com/company/jets-pizza/United States 1,897 15 0.79% ▲ 1
78 Jamba https://www.linkedin.com/company/jamba-juice/United States 3,677 28 0.76% ▲ 4
79 Hungry Howie's Pizza https://www.linkedin.com/company/hungry-howie's-pizza-inc-/United States 2,029 15 0.74% ▲ 1
80 Braum's https://www.linkedin.com/company/braum's-retail-advertising-&-marketing-services/United States 2,556 17 0.67% ▲ 1
81 Reyes Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/reyes-holdings/United States 8,082 52 0.64% ▼ -65
82 Nation's Restaurant News https://www.linkedin.com/company/nation's-restaurant-news/United States 1,405 9 0.64% ▼ -7
83 Auntie Anne's https://www.linkedin.com/company/auntie-anne's-inc-/United States 2,383 14 0.59% ▼ -7
84 Taco Cabana https://www.linkedin.com/company/taco-cabana/United States 1,533 8 0.52% ▼ -10
85 Supermarket News https://www.linkedin.com/company/supermarketnews/United States 1,080 5 0.46% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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